FERTILIZERS

Qry

32.00 Jug
32.00 Jug
12.00 Jug

1.00 Tote
6.00 Jug

20.00 Jug
40.00 Bag
32.00 Jug
32.00 Jug
32.00 Jug
24.00 Jug
24.00 Jug

14.00 Tote

6.00 Drum
24.00 Jug
24.00 Jug
14.00 Jug
40.00 Bag

SIZE
2.5 GAL
2.5 GAL
2.5 GAL
1 Drum
1 Drum
250 GAL
.5 GAL
1.0 GAL
50 LB
2.5 GAL
roaQr
roQr
roaQr
roQr

30 GAL
2.5 GAL
2.5 GAL
2.5 GAL
5LB

CHEMICALS

Qry
15.00
7.00
2.00
4.00
1.00
14.00
6.00
16.00
12.00
4.00
20.00
5.00

Btl
Bt
Jug
Jug
Jug
Bt
Jug
Bt
Bag
Jug
Pkg
Jug

SIZE
2102
370z
2.5 GAL
1.0 GAL
.5 GAL
1518
2.5 GAL
5L

12 LB

1.0 GAL
25 GRAM
2.5 GAL

PRODUCT

DFWer 127442 5G 0-0-25

DFWFer 120762.5G AMINO FOLIAR

DFWFer 120772.5G AMINO CALCIUM

DFWChm 2802830G COUNTERACT FIRM

DFWChm 2802730G COUNTERACT RETAIN

DFWFer 36851250G NUTRIPACK 30-0-0

DFWChm 22768 FORTE SOIL SURFACTANT

DFWChm 265781G AMBIENT PLUS TURF ENHANCER
DFWFer 1833550L TRUGYP STANDARD

DFWFer 115982.5G 5-0-0 ECO MICRO MIX PLUS
DFWChm 180351Q TRACER GREEN [QT]

DFWChm 269831Q TRACER HD BLUE [QT]

DFWChm 112011Q TERMINATOR Il DEFOAMER [QT]
DFWChm 111771Q NUTRA WASH 11 [QT]

DFWFer 380941000L 25-5-10 50% GAL-XE 44.5 W HYDROFUSE
DFWFer 1206630G 12-2-12 SUPER K/UMAXX
DFWChm 363732.5G BIOPHASE SBE

DFWChm 336852.5G 0-4-6 BIOKELP HUMIC

DFWFer 122562.5G 0-2-12 PHOENIX

DFWFer 126845L RAPTURE 4-0-4 W IRON & MICROS

TOTAL FERTILIZER

PRODUCT

DFWAgy 24763217 LEXICON INTRINSIC FUNGICIDE
DFWAgy 37469377 NAVICON

DFWAgy 361922.5G SECURE ACTION

DFWAgy 460341G SPECTICLE FLO (BAYER LABEL)

DFWAgy 27981.5G ACELEPRYN INSECTICIDE 57749
DFWChm 270111.5L ANUEW PGR

DFWAgy 447632.5G ENCARTIS FUNGICIDE

DFWAgy 460275.5L SIGNATURE XTRA WG60 (BAYER LABEL)
DFWChm 3751612L DITHANE 75DF RAINSHIELD (DOW LABEL)
DFWAgy 247601G TRIPLE CROWN GOLF INSECTICIDE (RUP)
DFWAgy 1060425E MONUMENT 75WG

DFWChm 279272.5G SP 3 WAY BROADLEAF HERBICIDE

|TOTAL CHEMICALS

TOTAL COST PRICING
$2,400.00 Buy Board
$2,240.00 Buy Board

$828.00  Buy Board
$2,950.00 Buy Board
$2,950.00 Buy Board
$3,850.00 Buy Board
$1,440.00 Buy Board
$4,800.00 Buy Board
$660.00  Buy Board
$1,888.00 Buy Board
$896.00  Buy Board
$928.00  Buy Board
$384.00  Buy Board
$320.40  Buy Board
$12,390.00 Buy Board
$3,780.00 Buy Board
$2,160 Buy Board
$2,280.00 Buy Board
$1,680.00 Buy Board
$1,040.00 Buy Board
| $49,864.40
TOTAL COST PRICING
$8,637.30 Buy Board
$3,620.82 Buy Board
$3,485.00 Buy Board
$7,593.00 Buy Board
$1,137.50 Buy Board
$2,230.20 Buy Board
$1,844.70 Buy Board
$3,044.00 Buy Board
$1,237.08 Buy Board
$1,228.00 Buy Board
$5,500.00 Buy Board
$395.00 Buy Board
|$39,952.60

TOTAL CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS

$89,817.00



