FERTILIZERS

<u>QTY</u>	<u>SIZE</u>	PRODUCT	TOTAL COST	PRICING
32.00 Jug	2.5 GAL	DFWer 127442 5G 0-0-25	\$2,400.00	Buy Board
32.00 Jug	2.5 GAL	DFWFer 120762.5G AMINO FOLIAR	\$2,240.00	Buy Board
12.00 Jug	2.5 GAL	DFWFer 120772.5G AMINO CALCIUM	\$828.00	Buy Board
	1 Drum	DFWChm 2802830G COUNTERACT FIRM	\$2,950.00	Buy Board
	1 Drum	DFWChm 2802730G COUNTERACT RETAIN	\$2,950.00	Buy Board
1.00 Tote	250 GAL	DFWFer 36851250G NUTRIPACK 30-0-0	\$3,850.00	Buy Board
6.00 Jug	.5 GAL	DFWChm 22768 FORTE SOIL SURFACTANT	\$1,440.00	Buy Board
20.00 Jug	1.0 GAL	DFWChm 265781G AMBIENT PLUS TURF ENHANCER	\$4,800.00	Buy Board
40.00 Bag	50 LB	DFWFer 1833550L TRUGYP STANDARD	\$660.00	Buy Board
32.00 Jug	2.5 GAL	DFWFer 115982.5G 5-0-0 ECO MICRO MIX PLUS	\$1,888.00	Buy Board
32.00 Jug	1.0 QT	DFWChm 180351Q TRACER GREEN [QT]	\$896.00	Buy Board
32.00 Jug	1.0 QT	DFWChm 269831Q TRACER HD BLUE [QT]	\$928.00	Buy Board
24.00 Jug	1.0 QT	DFWChm 112011Q TERMINATOR II DEFOAMER [QT]	\$384.00	Buy Board
24.00 Jug	1.0 QT	DFWChm 111771Q NUTRA WASH II [QT]	\$320.40	Buy Board
14.00 Tote	2	DFWFer 380941000L 25-5-10 50% GAL-XE 44.5 W HYDROFUSE	\$12,390.00	Buy Board
6.00 Drum	30 GAL	DFWFer 1206630G 12-2-12 SUPER K/UMAXX	\$3,780.00	Buy Board
24.00 Jug	2.5 GAL	DFWChm 363732.5G BIOPHASE SBE	\$2,160	Buy Board
24.00 Jug	2.5 GAL	DFWChm 336852.5G 0-4-6 BIOKELP HUMIC	\$2,280.00	Buy Board
14.00 Jug	2.5 GAL	DFWFer 122562.5G 0-2-12 PHOENIX	\$1,680.00	Buy Board
40.00 Bag	5 LB	DFWFer 126845L RAPTURE 4-0-4 W IRON & MICROS	\$1,040.00	Buy Board
		TOTAL FERTILIZER	\$49,864.40	
			-	

CHEMICALS

<u>QTY</u>		<u>SIZE</u>	PRODUCT	TOTAL COST	PRICING
15.00	Btl	21 OZ	DFWAgy 2476321Z LEXICON INTRINSIC FUNGICIDE	\$8,637.30	Buy Board
7.00	Btl	37 OZ	DFWAgy 3746937Z NAVICON	\$3,620.82	Buy Board
2.00	Jug	2.5 GAL	DFWAgy 361922.5G SECURE ACTION	\$3,485.00	Buy Board
4.00	Jug	1.0 GAL	DFWAgy 460341G SPECTICLE FLO (BAYER LABEL)	\$7,593.00	Buy Board
1.00	Jug	.5 GAL	DFWAgy 27981.5G ACELEPRYN INSECTICIDE 57749	\$1,137.50	Buy Board
14.00	Btl	1.5 LB	DFWChm 270111.5L ANUEW PGR	\$2,230.20	Buy Board
6.00	Jug	2.5 GAL	DFWAgy 447632.5G ENCARTIS FUNGICIDE	\$1,844.70	Buy Board
16.00	Btl	.5 L	DFWAgy 460275.5L SIGNATURE XTRA WG60 (BAYER LABEL)	\$3,044.00	Buy Board
12.00	Bag	12 LB	DFWChm 3751612L DITHANE 75DF RAINSHIELD (DOW LABEL)	\$1,237.08	Buy Board
4.00	Jug	1.0 GAL	DFWAgy 247601G TRIPLE CROWN GOLF INSECTICIDE (RUP)	\$1,228.00	Buy Board
20.00	Pkg	25 GRAM	DFWAgy 1060425E MONUMENT 75WG	\$5,500.00	Buy Board
5.00	Jug	2.5 GAL	DFWChm 279272.5G SP 3 WAY BROADLEAF HERBICIDE	\$395.00	Buy Board
			TOTAL CHEMICALS	\$39,952.60	

TOTAL CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS

\$89,817.00